Blutspenden in 34270 bis zum 30.05.2025

Di
Mi
Mo
Fr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

30.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Baunatal 34225
Stadthalle Baunatal
Marktplatz 14

Naumburg 34311
Elbetalschule Naumburg
Am Kuhberg

Niedenstein 34305
Burgerhaus Wichdorf
Raiffeisenstr. 8

Wolfhagen 34466
Stadthalle
Am Rosengarten



